FLUSH PLATES VICONNECT

PRODUCT INFORMATION

1. POSITION

Model
Collection
PROJECTS
Width
Height

f Depth

Weight

material
Specification texts

922161
ViConnect
B PrLUS
253 mm
145 mm
20 mm
0,37 kg

E300

made of plastic

support frame and fastening bolts,
water-saving dual flush plate
individual packaging materials
made of high-quality plastic, buttons
in chome

front operated

made of plastic

ViConnect; Toilet flush plate; E300;
made of plastic; Size: 253 x 145 x
20 mm; Angular; support frame and
fastening bolts, water-saving dual
flush plate; individual packaging
materials; made of high-quality
plastic, buttons in chome; front
operated

COLOURS

White 92216168 4051202722203



