## FLUSH PLATES VICONNECT

## PRODUCT INFORMATION

## 1. POSITION



Model	922161
Collection	ViConnect
PROJECTS	PLUS
Width	253 mm
Height	145 mm
Depth	20 mm
Weight	0,37 kg
description	E300 made of plastic support frame and fastening bolts, water-saving dual flush plate individual packaging materials made of high-quality plastic, buttons in chome front operated
material	made of plastic
Specification texts	ViConnect; Toilet flush plate; E300; made of plastic; Size: 253 x 145 x 20 mm; Angular; support frame and fastening bolts, water-saving dual flush plate; individual packaging materials; made of high-quality plastic, buttons in chome; front operated

## COLOURS

White 92216168 4051202722203

1